
Valley Catholic Elementary School VALOR Chair Positions

2023-2024 School Year

Program Position Name Email Child(s)
Grade(s)

Executive Board Chair Vivian Dhadli-Robinson vdhadli@hotmail.com 2nd

Co-Chair Allisa Wacek allisawacek@gmail.com 2nd / 5th

Treasurer Michelle Hinson Michellel.hinson@icloud.com 3rd

Secretary Melinda Butterfield melindajbutterfield@gmail.com 4th

Art Literacy Chair Jessica Radecki jesvogel@gmail.com 4th

Co-Chair MeenakshiSundaram
(Meesu) Ramanathan

meesumet@gmail.com 2nd

Family Ambassador Chair Archana Manuel archanamanuel7@gmail.com 3rd

Chair Beck Caballes  patbeckcaballes@gmail.com 1st

Family Dine-Outs /
Fundraisers

Co-Chair Archana Manuel archanamanuel7@gmail.com 3rd

Family Events (Ice Cream
Social, Carnival)

Chair Luba (Lyubov) Polozova lubapolozova@yahoo.com 3rd

Co-Chair Rebecca Castellano rjchacon@gmail.com 2nd

Co-Chair Tony Castellano tony.m.castellano@gmail.com 2nd

Co-Chair Brenda Fitgerald Brenda.fitzgerald@icloud.com 1st

Daughter Event/TBD Chair Kelli Horning khorning11@yahoo.com 3rd

Co-Chair Jamie Ryan jamieudenby@gmail.com 3rd

HelpCounter Chair Tifany Singh Tifanysingh@live.com 2nd

Jog-a-Thon
10/12/23

Chair Monique Ordonez monique.ordonez@hotmail.com 3rd

Chair Morgan Ketterman mketterman1@gmail.com 3rd

Co-Chair Carla Brown +
Emmanuela Bandeira
(99Pledges Online
Database)

carlastefanbrown@yahoo.com
ebandeira1975@gmail.com

5th

Co-Chair Zhulma Zarate zhulma.zarate@gmail.com 2nd

Co-Chair Tifany Singh (Volunteer
Coordinator)

Tifanysingh@live.com 2nd

Co-Chair Denisse Fisher fisherda@gmail.com K / 6th

Son Event/TBD Chair Rebecca Castellano rjchacon@gmail.com 2nd / 5th

Co-Chair Rosa Park Neves Rosa@sevenbackwards.com K / 2nd
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RaiseRight Chair Rosa Park Neves Rosa@sevenbackwards.com K / 2nd

Co-Chair Brenda Fitgerald Brenda.fitzgerald@icloud.com 1st

Room Parent Coordinator Chair Allisa Wacek allisawacek@gmail.com 2nd / 5th

Co-Chair Lori Schlick lori.schlick@gmail.com 2nd / 4th

Co-Chair Amy McBride amymcbride8@gmail.com 2nd / 4th

Sacraments of Initiation
Celebration Reception

Chair Zhulma Zarate zhulma.zarate@gmail.com 2nd

Co-Chair Rebecca Castellano rjchacon@gmail.com 2nd

Teacher / Staff
Appreciation Week (May)

Chair Parul Chabra parulchhabra19@gmail.com 1st

Co-Chair Allisa Wacek allisawacek@gmail.com 2nd / 5th

Co-Chair Zhulma Zarate zhulma.zarate@gmail.com 2nd

Teacher / Staff
Birthday Celebration

Chair Brenda Fitzgerald Brenda.fitzgerald@icloud.com 1st

Co-Chair Ghayathri Garudapuram ghayathri.gv@gmail.com 2nd

Co-Chair Neha Jain neha74@hotmail.com 2nd

Teacher / Staff
Monthly Breakfast

Chair Lori Schlick lori.schlick@gmail.com 2nd / 4th

Co-Chair Kelli Horning khorning11@yahoo.com 3rd

Co-Chair Monique Ordonez monique.ordonez@hotmail.com 3rd

Uniform Closet Chair Emily Sukhun Emilysukhun@aol.com 2nd

Co-Chair Allisa Wacek allisawacek@gmail.com 2nd / 5th

Co-Chair Anjee Taylor Dukes anjee.taylor.dukes@gmail.com 4th
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